

BID 23-0181-4 PURCHASE OF
STAINLESS-STEEL TOILETS AND
HARDWARE
BID DUE: DECEMBER 12, 2023 @
2PM

					Winsupply Savannah Savannah, GA		Marks Plbg.Parts Fort Worth, TX		Total Maintenance Solutions South, Inc. Taylors, SC		Ferguson Enterprises, LLC Savannah, GA		Ferguson Facilities Supply Savannah, GA	
#	Items	QTY	UOM	Part No.	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	Unit Price	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost
#0-1	Metcraft retrofit stainless steel toilet or equivalent for replacement of Kohler Anglesey K-4398 porcelain toilets. Toilets must be a direct retrofit without plumbing or structural modification required and be rated for 1.6 gallon flush.	30	EA	R4670-4.5-13	\$776.41	\$23,292.30	\$813.48	\$24,404.40	\$871.76	\$26,152.80	\$1,557.77	\$46,733.10	\$2,041.00	\$61,230.00
#0-2	Sloan 1.6 gallon flush. (No equivalent)	30	EA	A-41-A	\$15.11	\$453.30	\$15.99	\$479.70	\$16.01	\$480.30	\$22.22	\$666.60	\$15.46	\$463.80
#0-3	Sloan 1 1/2" brass elbow (No equivalent)	30	EA	F-21	\$10.63	\$318.90	\$16.18	\$485.40	\$11.73	\$351.90	\$15.78	\$473.40	\$10.68	\$320.40
#0-4	Sloan 1 1/2" coupling nut w/gasket (No equivalent)	30	EA	F2-A	\$5.25	\$157.50	\$5.44	\$163.20	\$5.49	\$164.70	\$5.31	\$159.30	\$5.40	\$162.00
#0-5	Sloan 1 1/2" slip joint coupling nuts (No equivalent)	30	EA	F-2AA	\$6.98	\$209.40	\$7.24	\$217.20	\$8.31	\$249.30	\$7.06	\$211.80	\$7.10	\$213.00
#0-6	Sloan 1 1/2" X 7 1/2" outlet repair (No equivalent)	30	EA	F-100 (039615 8PK)	\$20.33	\$609.90	\$21.08	\$632.40	\$21.23	\$636.90	\$20.56	\$616.80	\$20.75	\$622.50
#0-7	Sloan 1 1/2" X 22" Vacuum breaker tube assembly (No equivalent)	30	EA	V-500AA (032317 7)	\$35.28	\$1,058.40	\$36.97	\$1,109.10	\$37.26	\$1,117.80	\$36.05	\$1,081.50	\$36.30	\$1,089.00
#0-8	Waste discharge gasket wax oversize w/horn	30	EA		\$1.29	\$38.70	\$2.57	\$77.10	\$2.97	\$89.10	\$1.41	\$42.30	\$3.10	\$93.00
#0-9	5/16 X 3" closet bolt set	30	EA		\$3.91	\$117.30	\$2.53	\$75.90	\$2.50	\$75.00	\$0.90	\$27.00	\$0.89	\$26.70
#0-10	Shipping	1	EA		\$0	\$0	\$900	\$900	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
	Total Cost					\$26,255.70		\$28,544.40		\$29,317.80		\$50,011.80		\$64,220.40